MAYOR STEVEN REED'S INAUGURAL GOLF TOURNAMENT



FRIDAY JUNE 27



LAGOON PARK GOLF COURSE 2855 LAGOON PARK DR MONTGOMERY, AL

SCHEDULE

Registration 7:30 AM Shotgun Start 9:00 AM

COST

\$1,000/Foursome \$250/Individual

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITES AVALIABLE

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT MARCEL JACKSON AT MARCELJACKSON03@GMAIL.COM OR 404-384-9128

ALL PROCEEDS GO TO THE WESTVIEW FORWARD FOUNDATION WWW.WESTVIEWFORWARD.ORG

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES



TITLE SPONSOR - \$12,000

(TOURNAMENT TITLE SPONSOR)

- Naming Rights (Mayor Reed Classic presented by [Sponsor])
- Special Recognition by Mayor Steven Reed at Shotgun Start & Post Tournament Awards Luncheon
- Three Foursomes in Tournament
- Presenting Sponsor of Post Tournament Awards Luncheon Opportunity for representative to speak at Post Tournament Awards Luncheon
- Two designated holes for product, giveaways or sampling
- · Prominent positioning of name/logo on signage on-site
- Photo with Mayor Reed

PLATINUM SPONSOR EAGLE PACKAGE - \$8,000

- · Two Foursomes in Tournament
- · Gold Sponsor of Post Tournament Awards Luncheon
- · Opportunity for a representative to speak at Post Tournament Awards Luncheon
- · Mention as Gold Sponsor in all Press Releases and Media Alerts
- One designated hole for product placement, giveaways or sampling
- · Prominent positioning of Name/Large logo on signage on-site
- Group Photo with Mayor Steven Reed

GOLD SPONSOR BIRDIE - \$5000

- One Foursome in Tournament
- · Mention as Silver Sponsor in all Press Releases and Media Alerts
- · One designated hole for product placement, giveaways or sampling
- Company name/Med logo on signage on-site
- · Photo with Mayor Steven Reed

SILVER SPONSOR PAR - \$3000

- · OneFoursome in Tournament
- · One designated hole for product placement, giveaways or sampling
- · Mention as Bronze Sponsor in all Press Releases and Media Alerts
- · Company name/logo on signage on-site
- Photo with Mayor Steven Reed

CART SPONSOR - \$2000

Logo on all golf carts

HOLE SPONSOR - \$500

· Signage at a specific hole

2025 REGISTRATION FORM

Please email the completed form to marceljackson03@gmail.com by **FRIDAY, JUNE 13, 2025**, to ensure sponsors receive proper recognition. Registration is based on a first-come, first-served basis and requires payment. Please note that tournament size is limited.

or orrection and and	
Title Sponsor - \$12,000 Platinum Sponsor - \$8,000	Silver Sponsor - \$3,000 Cart Sponsor - \$2,000
Gold Sponsor - \$5,000	Hole Sponsor - \$500
Sponsoring Company / Individual	
Street Address	
City State	Zip Code
Contact Name	
Email	_ Phone
OTHER	
Foursome - \$1,000	Individual - \$250
Contact Name	
Email	_ Phone

PAYMENT OPTIONS

SPONSORSHIP I FVFI S

Pay online at westviewforward.org and go to the donate button

Make checks payable to:

Westview Forward Foundation
7020 Fain Park Drive Suite 1, Montgomery, Alabama 36117